
  

Trinity Term 2024

        Bus Travel

        Information Booklet

        2023-2024



Faringdon     Operator - Weavaway

Cost per

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time AM Term

Faringdon, Market Square BUSFA10 7.20 £630

Littleworth, A420 Junction BUSFA20 7.25 £630

Aston, High St/Southlands Rd bus stop BUSFA25 7.40 £560

Kingston Bagpuize, Faringdon Rd/Beggars Lane BUSFA78 7.53 £510

Kingston Bagpuize, Latton Close BUSFA79 7.55 £510

Kingston Bagpuize, Faringdon Rd/School Lane BUSFA80 7.57 £510

Appleton, opp Hills Nurseries BUSFA85 8.05 £500

Wootton, Bystander pub BUSFA68 8.10 £460

Arrive - OLA, Oxford Road 8.30

Goring (coach operates via A4074, Oxford Ring Road, A34)  Operator - Weavaway

Cost per

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time AM Term

Goring, Train Station BUSNS30 7.30 £670

Blewbury, London Road "The Blueberry" bus stop BUSNS40 7.42 £595

Milton, The Plum Pudding BUSNE72 8.00 £400

Arrive - OLA, Oxford Road 8.30

Lambourn    Operator - Weavaway

Cost per

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time AM Term

Lambourn, The Square BUSSV25 7.10 £700

Wantage, Market Place BUSSV40 7.30 £585

Wantage, The Lord Nelson BUSSV45 7.32 £585

West Hendred, A417 Hare pub BUSSV50 7.37 £560

East Hendred, The Plough BUSSV70 7.40 £550

Rowstock, opposite Nissan garage (facing Steventon) BUSSV72 7.42 £550

Milton Heights, Milton Hill/Russet Drive BUSSV73 7.45 £500

Steventon, Bus stop The Green BUSSV75 7.50 £410

Drayton, Drayton Green BUSSV79 7.55 £350

Arrive - OLA, Radley Road 8.30

MORNING TIMETABLE



Oxford    Operator - OMC

Cost per

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time AM Term

Oxford, bus stop at corner of Banbury Rd/Harbord Rd BUSOX14 7.15 £650

Oxford, Banbury Rd Harefields bus stop BUSOX12 7.17 £650

Oxford, Banbury Rd/Upland Park Rd BUSOX15 7.20 £650

Oxford, Banbury Rd, Bus stop by M&S Summertown BUSOX16 7.25 £650

A4158, Henley Avenue bus stop BUSOX36 7.45 £560

Rose Hill, Co-op BUSOX35 7.48 £560

Redbridge P&R BUSOX37 7.55 £550

Arrive - OLA, Oxford Road 8.30

Chilton   Operator - Weavaway

Cost per

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time AM Term

Chilton, Latton Close BUSNE50 7.30 £570

Didcot, Broadway/Marlborough Club BUSNE66 7.40 £560

Didcot, Abingdon Rd/North Bush Furlong BUSNE67 7.44 £560

Didcot, A4130/Ingrebourne Way footpath BUSNE52 7.46 £560

(between Mersey Way and Avon Way roundabouts)

Didcot, B4493 bus stop Keats Drive BUSNE53 7.55 £560

Harwell, Bus Stop Jennings Lane BUSNE60 7.58 £550

Arrive - OLA, Oxford Road 8.30

Kidlington      Operator - OLA minibus

Cost per

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time AM Term

North Leigh, Memorial Hall BUSWO23 7.15 £720

Witney, bus stop New Yatt Rd/Vanner Rd BUSWO24 7.20 £700

Botley, Elm's Parade Shops BUSWO15 7.50 £600

Arrive - OLA, Car Park 8.30

MORNING TIMETABLE



Watlington     Operator - OLA minibus

Cost per

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time AM Term

Watlington, Bus Stop Cuxham Rd/Sheldons Piece BUSWA10 7.10 £625

Chalgrove, The Crown Pub bus stop BUSWA20 7.18 £605

Little Milton, The Lamb Inn (corner of Haseley Rd) BUSWA30 7.25 £595

Great Milton, The Bull Pub BUSWA40 7.30 £595

Stadhampton, bus stop near garage 7.37 £595

Arrive - OLA, Car Park 8.30

Nettlebed    Operator - OLA minibus

Cost per

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time AM Term

Nettlebed, The Green/Pudding Stones BUSNE05 7.20 £700

Dorchester, High St/junction with Watling Ln BUSNE10 7.45 £595

Arrive - OLA, Car Park 8.30

MORNING TIMETABLE



Faringdon  Operator - Weavaway

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time PM

Depart - OLA, Oxford Road 16.15

Wootton, Bystander pub BUSFA68 16.30

Appleton, opp Hills Nurseries BUSFA85 16.35

Kingston Bagpuize, Kingston Business Park BUSFA78 16.41

Kingston Bagpuize, Faringdon Rd/School Lane BUSFA78 16.43

Kingston Bagpuize, Latton Close BUSFA79 16.45

Kingston Bagpuize, Faringdon Rd/Beggars Lane BUSFA80 16.47

Buckland, A420 opposite Buckland turn BUSFA40 16.50

Faringdon, Market Square BUSFA10 17.00

Littleworth, A420 Junction BUSFA20 17.05

Bampton, Aston Road/B4449 BUSFA21 17.15

Aston, High St/Southlands Rd bus stop BUSFA25 17.20

Didcot   Operator - Weavaway

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time PM

Depart - OLA, Oxford Road 16.15

Milton, The Plum Pudding BUSNE72 16.40

Chilton, Latton Close BUSNE50 16.50

Harwell, High St/Jennings Lane BUSNE60 17.00

Didcot, B4493 bus stop opp Keats Drive BUSNE53 17.05

Didcot, Broadway/Marlborough Club BUSNE66 17.10

Didcot, Abingdon Rd/North Bush Furlong BUSNE67 17.15

Didcot, A4130/Ingrebourne Way footpath BUSNE52 17.17

Blewbury & Goring  Operator - OMC

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time PM

Depart - OLA, Oxford Road 16.15

Blewbury, London Road "The Blueberry" bus stop BUSNS40 16.40

Goring, Train Station BUSNS30 16.50

AFTERNOON TIMETABLE



Lambourn   Operator - Weavaway

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time PM

Depart - OLA, Oxford Road 16.15

Drayton, Drayton Green BUSSV80 16.35

Steventon, Bus Stop opposite Co-op BUSSV75 16.40

Milton Heights, Milton Hill/Russet Drive BUSSV73 16.45

Rowstock, Nissan garage (facing Harwell) BUSSV72 16.48

East Hendred, The Plough BUSSV70 16.55

West Hendred, A417 Hare pub BUSSV50 16.58

Wantage, The Nelson, Charlton Rd BUSSV45 17.05

Wantage, Market Place BUSSV40 17.10

Lambourn, The Square BUSSV25 17.30

Oxford    Operator - OMC

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time PM

Depart - OLA, Oxford Road 16.15

Redbridge P&R BUSOX37 16.35

Rose Hill, Co-op BUSOX35 16.40

A4158, Henley Avenue bus stop BUSOX36 16.45

Oxford, Banbury Rd, Bus stop by M&S Summertown BUSOX16 17.00

Oxford, Banbury Rd/Upland Park Rd BUSOX15 17.05

Oxford, Banbury Rd, opposite Harefields bus stop BUSOX12 17.10

Oxford, opposite corner of Banbury Rd/Harbord Rd BUSOX14 17.12

Kidlington      Operator - OLA minibus

Time PM

Stop Location Details Bus Code

Depart - OLA, Car Park 16.15

Botley, Elms Parade BUSWO15 16.50

Witney, bus stop New Yatt Rd/Vanner Rd BUSWO24 17.10

North Leigh, Memorial Hall BUSWO23 17.15

AFTERNOON TIMETABLE



Watlington     Operator - OLA minibus

Time PM

Stop Location Details Bus Code

Depart - OLA, Car Park 16.15

Watlington, Bus Stop Cuxham Rd/Sheldons Piece BUSWA10 16.45

Chalgrove, The Crown Pub bus stop BUSWA20 16.50

Little Milton, The Lamb Inn (corner of Haseley Rd) BUSWA30 16.55

Great Milton, The Bull Pub BUSWA40 17.05

Stadhampton, bus stop near garage BUSWA40 17.15

`

Nettlebed     Operator - OLA minibus

Stop Location Details Bus Code Time AM

Depart - OLA, Car Park 16.15

Dorchester, High St/junction with Watling Ln BUSNE10 16.50

Nettlebed, The Green/Pudding Stones BUSNE05 17.10

Henley, carpark One stop/Greys Rd jctn King James Way BUSNE15 17.30

AFTERNOON TIMETABLE



We ask that pupils are at their bus stop 5 minutes prior to the departure time to allow for

varying traffic conditions.

The routes are carefully planned and the driver cannot wait if your child is not at the stop on 

time as this has a knock on effect to other passengers on the route.

This bus service is operated exclusively for OLA pupils.

Pupils are required to use seat belts at all times.

During the journey pupils must not remove seat belts, leave their seats or distract the driver.

There is no eating or drinking allowed on any of the vehicles.

If for any reason your child will not be travelling on one of the OLA minibuses

please contact the driver using the following numbers:

   OLA minibus - Kidlington 07788 200640

   OLA minibus - Watlington 07795 095955

   OLA minibus - Nettlebed 07548 110406

For safeguarding purposes if your child will not be on the bus for the return journey

please inform the school by midday using the following email address:

buses@ola.org.uk

The school bus service is organised on a termly basis.  We therefore require one terms 

notice if you wish to withdraw your child from this service.

Prices are based on pupils using the bus on a full time basis.

Pupils using the school buses are subject to normal school sanctions for unruly behaviour or

breach of the above guidelines.  If warnings are ignored the pupil will be suspended from

travelling on the bus.

Routes and times are subject to change at any time as we aim to accommodate new requests.

Terms and Conditions of Use

mailto:buses@ola.org.uk

